
 

 

St. James’ CofE Primary School 
Governing Body Meeting Dates - 2021/22 

 
 
Full Governing Body 
 

Tuesday 14th September 2021 at 4pm (set-up meeting) 
Tuesday 14th December 2021 at 4pm 
Tuesday 5th April 2022 at 4pm (budget ratification) 
Tuesday 12th July 2022 at 4pm 

Curriculum Committee Tuesday 12th October 2021 at 4pm (summer term data) 
Tuesday 11th January 2022 at 4pm (autumn term data) 
Tuesday 3rd May 2022 at 4pm (spring term data) 
 

Resources Committee 
(inc. Premises, Health & Safety) 

Tuesday 23rd November 2021 at 9.00am (autumn term monitoring) 
Wednesday 16th March 2022 at 9.00am (budget setting & spring term monitoring) 
Tuesday 21st June 2022 at 9.00am (summer term monitoring) 
 

Pay Committee 
 

Tuesday 14th September 2021 (following FGB) 

 
 
 
 

  


